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PANDUIT P/N

NOTES:
1. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER SUFFIXES
   TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR PACKAGE QUANTITIES.
2. SEE CATALOG FOR COMPLETE LIST OF PARTS
   APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
3. MATERIALS: 
   a. MODULE MATERIAL: PLASTIC
   b. ADAPTER: COMPOSITE PLASTIC
4. CASSETTE MODULE WEIGHT:  5.28oz [149.8g]
5. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC.
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FCZ-12-3BY 50/125 10GbE OM4 MULTIMODE
12 FIBER, MTP TO SC CASSETTE MODULE

FCZO-12-3BY OPTIMIZED 50/125 10GbE OM4 MULTIMODE
12 FIBER, MTP TO SC CASSETTE MODULE

METHOD A FLIPPED 12F - CASSETTE (AF)
MTP END / SC END FIBER POSITION FROM MTP END TO SC END

MTP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
SC 2 1 4 3 6 5 8 7 10 9 12 11

FIBER POSITION
AS VIEWD FROM THE FRONT

WITH THE ADAPTERS REMOVED FOR CLARITY

FIBER POSITION 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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12 FIBER CASSETTE MODULE METHOD A FLIPPED MTP
TO DUPLEX SC CONFIGURATION
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1 9/16/15 JSP WJM RAR B. ADDED WIRED CHART.
A. UPDATED DRAWING TITLE BLOCK. 02068-65
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PART NUMBER

FCZ-12-3BY, FCZO-12-3BY

SC CONNECTOR
KEY LEFT

MTP
KEY DOWN
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